
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Zahra Turnbull - (1156589) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:31.97 311 H 15/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:33.15 300 H 09/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:33.73 294 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

1:34.57 286 H 25/09/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:34.78 284 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

1:35.89 275 H 31/10/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

1:35.98 274 H 03/07/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

1:36.60 269 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:40.49 238 H 14/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:41.91 229 H 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:42.84 222 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:46.85 198 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 2

1:47.78 193 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

1:49.87 182 H 16/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Chester Le S 3

1:50.65 179 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:51.44 175 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:53.74 164 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Chester Le S 3

1:57.11 150 H 06/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:31.97 311 H 15/04/23 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:33.73 294 H 26/11/22 Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Chester Le S 3

1:34.57 286 H 25/09/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:33.15 300 H 09/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Chester Le S 3

1:36.60 269 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:34.78 284 H 10/12/21 Chester Le Street ASC Club Christmas Gala Chester Le Street Chester Le S 4

1:35.98 274 H 03/07/21 Chester-le-Street Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

1:35.89 275 H 31/10/20 Chester-le-Street ASC Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 0

1:40.49 238 H 14/03/20 Derwentside ASC Developmental Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:41.91 229 H 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:42.84 222 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Chester Le S 3

1:47.78 193 H 09/11/19 Wear Valley ASC November Level 3 Meet 2019 Bishop Auckland Chester Le S 3

1:46.85 198 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 2

1:50.65 179 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:53.74 164 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Chester Le S 3

1:51.44 175 H 13/04/19 Chester Le Street Open Meet 2019 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:57.11 150 H 06/04/19 GAW Spring Meet Dunston LC Chester Le S 3

1:49.87 182 H 16/02/19 Durham City Valentines Gala Durham Chester Le S 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


